Consolidated Engineering Exhibit

WMDA-LP Minor Modification

WMDA-LP seeks authorization to relocate 480 meters ENE of its present location.

No second-adjacent waivers are required, as the channel is fully-spaced toward all

second-adjacent stations.

The current and proposed locations are short spaced to three stations. This relocation

does not reduce either short spacing, qualifying this is a minor modification according

to 73.807(d).

Short-spaced Station

Current Spacing (km)

Proposed Spacing (km)

K227DM

19

19

WTNM

65

66

W229CT

20

20




